PT20SR-3489B Pressure Transmitter(V2.0)
- 1 -
PT20SR-3489B Pressure Transmitter
Features
•Reliable performance, easy installation and using
•Multi-protection, good resistance of EMI
•Over-current protection, good compatibility
•Short circuit and reverse signal polarity protection

PT20SR-3489B Pressure Transmitter(V2.0)
- 3 -
Order Guide
PT20SR-3489B Pressure Transmitter
Range Pressure range: -0.1MPa…0MPa~0.01MPa…100MPa
[0~X]kPa or MPa X:Actual measurement range
Code Output
E 4mA~20mADC
Code
Construction material
Diaphragm Pressure port Housing
22 SS 316L SS SS
25 Tantalum SS SS
Code Others
C1 M20×1.5 male, face type seal
C3 G1/2 male (used for flush diaphragm type)
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
G Gauge
S Sealed gauge
A Absolute
PT20SR-3489B [0~1000] kPa E 22 C1G The whole spec
Notes